

Sessions Case 68/2015
State of West Bengal Vs Rakesh Singh and others

Order No 18

Dated 08.11.2017

Today is fixed for further evidence and appearance of the accused persons .

Accused persons namely Aquib Gulzar @ Akil , Upendra kumar Singh , Ahamed Ali @ Bablu Ali Azed Ali , Birju Kumar , Manjee Chowdhury , Santosh Kumar Thakur , Fakre Amin @ Baki Amin and Prem Kumar Agarwal on court bail are present . Another accused person namely Rakesh Singh on court bail is absent and represented U/S 317 Cr PC. Ld defence counsels and Ld PP are present.

Thereafter Pw 5 namely Probir Mukherjee is cross examined and discharged.

To 09.11.2017 for further evidence and appearance of the accused persons .
Accused as before .

D & C by me